
   

       
 

       
 

   
 

  

   
 

  

  
 

       
   

  
 

       
   

  
 

       
   

   

Stoma Appliance Scheme Schedule 
VARIATIONS 

Group SAS Code Company 
Code 

Brand Variation Description Variation 
Date 

09b 3890R 090-02 Dansac Dansac Ostomy Belt Product sponsor requested to change the product name from 'Dansac Beige Ostomy Belt' to 'Dansac Ostomy Belt' at the 
May 2025 SPAP meeting. 

01/10/2025 

09b 3890R 090-03 Dansac Dansac Ostomy Belt Product sponsor requested to change the product name from 'Dansac Beige Ostomy Belt' to 'Dansac Ostomy Belt' at the 
May 2025 SPAP meeting. 

01/10/2025 

09k 80009B 423288 ConvaTec Esenta Skin Barrier Pump 
Spray (1x50ml) 

The SPAP Secretariat requested to change the subgroup from 9d to 9k at the May 2025 SPAP meeting. 01/10/2025 

09k 80031E 423286 ConvaTec Esenta Skin Barrier Pump 
Spray (1x28ml) 

The SPAP Secretariat requested to change the subgroup from 9d to 9k at the May 2025 SPAP meeting. 01/10/2025 

11a 80243H 404137 ConvaTec ConvaTec Natura Two 
Piece High Output Pouch 

The product sponsor requested to change the maximum quantity from 10 per month to 20 per month, and change the 
product name from 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece Drainable Fistula Pouch' to 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece High Output 
Pouch'. 

01/10/2025 

11a 

11a 

7 

80243H 

80243H 

404138 

404139 

ConvaTec ConvaTec Natura Two 
Piece High Output Pouch 

ConvaTec ConvaTec Natura Two 
Piece High Output Pouch 

The product sponsor requested to change the maximum quantity from 10 per month to 20 per month, and change the 
product name from 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece Drainable Fistula Pouch' to 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece High Output 
Pouch'. 

The product sponsor requested to change the maximum quantity from 10 per month to 20 per month, and change the 
product name from 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece Drainable Fistula Pouch' to 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece High Output 
Pouch'. 

01/10/2025 

01/10/2025 

Effective - 01/10/2025 SAS Schedule - Variations Page 1 of 1 

EAMESA
Rectangle

EAMESA
Rectangle

EAMESA
Rectangle




