



Stoma Appliance Scheme Schedule VARIATIONS

Group	SAS Code	Company Code	Brand	Variation Description
09b	3890R	090-02	Dansac Dansac Ostomy Belt	Product sponsor requested to change the product name from 'Dansac Beige Ostomy Belt' to 'Dansac Ostomy Belt' at the May 2025 SPAP meeting.
09b	3890R	090-03	Dansac Dansac Ostomy Belt	Product sponsor requested to change the product name from 'Dansac Beige Ostomy Belt' to 'Dansac Ostomy Belt' at the May 2025 SPAP meeting.
09k	80009B	423288	ConvaTec Esenta Skin Barrier Pump Spray (1x50ml)	The SPAP Secretariat requested to change the subgroup from 9d to 9k at the May 2025 SPAP meeting.
09k	80031E	423286	ConvaTec Esenta Skin Barrier Pump Spray (1x28ml)	The SPAP Secretariat requested to change the subgroup from 9d to 9k at the May 2025 SPAP meeting.
11a	80243H	404137	ConvaTec ConvaTec Natura Two Piece High Output Pouch	The product sponsor requested to change the maximum quantity from 10 per month to 20 per month, and change the product name from 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece Drainable Fistula Pouch' to 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece High Output Pouch'.
11a	80243H	404138	ConvaTec ConvaTec Natura Two Piece High Output Pouch	The product sponsor requested to change the maximum quantity from 10 per month to 20 per month, and change the product name from 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece Drainable Fistula Pouch' to 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece High Output Pouch'.
11a	80243H	404139	ConvaTec ConvaTec Natura Two Piece High Output Pouch	The product sponsor requested to change the maximum quantity from 10 per month to 20 per month, and change the product name from 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece Drainable Fistula Pouch' to 'ConvaTec Natura Two Piece High Output Pouch'.